Bank Reconciliation

HSBC
Account No. 81386271
Sort Code 402039

Statement Date:  31st December 2023

Date PAYE Details Debit Credit
01/12/2023 Opening Balance £ 10,821.87
21/12/2023 R Wallace & Son Ltd Cemetery Income £ 575.00
20/12/2023 BT GROUPPLC Telephone & Broadband £ 55.10
20/12/2023 Cemterey House Rental Income £ 500.00
14/12/2023 EKM LTD Playgroup repairs £ 15,736.99
14/12/2023 Transer From Savings Accounts £ 15,000.00
14/12/2023 EVS Bookkeeping Services Quickbooks Subscription £ 17.50
14/12/2023 G H Fillingham Contractors Ltd Crasscutting £ 1,080.00
14/12/2023 HSBC Total charges to 22nd November 2023 £ 28.50
12/12/2023 North Lincolnshire Council Refund of overpaid council tax £ 347.79
10/12/2023 R Wallace & Son Ltd Cemetery Income £  100.00
08/12/2023 HMRC Refund of VAT £ 4,716.98
06/12/2023 Creative Honour Boards Honour Boards £ 1,568.05
04/12/2023 Burning Dreams Rental Income £ 450.00
04/12/2023 North Lincolnshire Council 52-54 High Street Office & Meeting Room Rent £ 250.00
01/12/2023 HMRC PAYE/NIC Month 8 £ 1,617.50
01/12/2023 Net Wages Month 8 £ 5,155.01
01/12/2023 TESCO MOBILE x 3 mobile contracts £ 28.98
01/12/2023 North Lincolnshire Council Trade Waste £ 63.96
£ 25,601.59 £ 32,511.64
Closing Balance: £ 6,910.05
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Date Type ©) Description Paid out Paid in Balance
31 Dec 2023 Balance carried forward 6,910.05
21Dec 2023  BP A Wallage .2 575.00 6,910.05
20 Dec 2023 DD BT GROUP PLC 55.10 6,335.05
20 Dec 2023 CR CEMETERY HOUSE 500.00 6,390.15
EKM LTD
14 Dec 2023 BP CROWLEEA 15,736.99 5,890.15
402039 11380907
14 Dec 2023 TFR INTERNET TRANSEER 15,000.00 21,627.14
14 Dec 2023  BP EVS Bookkagping se 17.50 6,627.14
Quickbooks
https://online-banking.business.hsbc.co.uk/portalserver/hsbc/ba!ance-details?tab=Statements
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© Copyright HSBC Group. All rights reserved. No endorsement or approval of any third parties or their advice, opinions,
information, products or services is expressed or implied by any information on this Site or by any hyperlinks to or from any
third party websites or pages. Your use of this website is subject to the terms and conditions governing it. Please read these

terms and conditions before using the website.
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